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B U F F E T  O P T I O N S

Freshly prepared sandwiches
£5.00 ppBUFFET 1

Hand cooked crisps
Freshly prepared sandwiches

£5.50 ppBUFFET 2

Homemade cakes
Freshly prepared sandwiches

Fresh fruit platter

Freshly prepared sandwiches
Homemade cakes

Selection of savouries
Freshly prepared sandwiches

Homemade cakes

Freshly prepared sandwiches
Selection of savouries

Homemade cakes

Freshly prepared sandwiches
Selection of savouries including:
Hand cooked crisps

Homemade cakes

Freshly prepared sandwiches
Selection of savouries
Hand cooked crisps
Fresh fruit platter

Apple & orange juice

Freshly prepared sandwiches
Selection of savouries
Hand cooked crisps
Fresh fruit platter
Homemade cakes

£6.00 pp £6.50 pp

£7.00 pp £7.50 pp

£8.00 pp £8.50 pp

£7.00

£15.00
£15.00
£15.00

£2.50
£0.95

£12.50
£2.00
£3.00
£1.25
£2.50
£4.50

£10.00 pp

BUFFET 3 BUFFET 4

BUFFET 5 BUFFET 6

BUFFET 7 BUFFET 8

BUFFET 9 S A V O R I E S  I N C L U D E D

S A N D W I C H  F I L L I N G S E X T R A S

Sausage Rolls, Pork Pies, BBQ Chicken Skewers,
Scotch Eggs, Chicken Wings, Ham & Pineapple
Skewers, Vegetarian Samosas, Falafel, Cheese
and Leek Pinwheels, Onion Bhajis, Pizza
Pinwheels, Vegan Sausage Rolls

Egg Mayonnaise & Cress

Ham Salad with Mustard
Tuna Crunch
BBQ Chicken
Spring Onion & Cheese

Salads 

Charcuterie Selection 
Cheese Selection
Ploughman’s Platter
Hand Cooked Crisps (serves 4)
Individual Packets of Crisps 
Fresh Fruit Platter (serves 10) 
Homemade Cakes
Savouries (3 per person) 
Bottled Water (500ml) 
Fruit Juice (1lt)
Crudités (serves 4) 
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