sadlergates

catering

Sandwich Menu





Contact Us

To find out more or start your order

- www.sadlergates.co.uk
- info@sadlergates.co.uk
- (a) 0115 882 9160 Nottingham
- (I) 01332 916000 Derby
- (I) 0114 345 9160 Sheffield
- (I) 0116 340 9160 Leicester

Stay Updated

Follow us on social media

- sadlergates catering
- (iii) sadlergates
- (in) sadlergates catering



sadlergates catering_



SANDWICH BUFFET MENU

BUFFET OPTIONS

BUFFET 1 Freshly prepared sandwiches	£5.00 pp	BUFFET 2 Freshly prepared sandwiches Hand cooked crisps	£5.50 pp
BUFFET 3 Freshly prepared sandwiches Homemade cakes	£6.00 pp	BUFFET 4 Freshly prepared sandwiches Homemade cakes Fresh fruit platter	£6.50 pp
BUFFET 5 Freshly prepared sandwiches Selection of savouries	£7.00 pp	BUFFET 6 Freshly prepared sandwiches Selection of savouries Homemade cakes	£7.50 pp
BUFFET 7 Freshly prepared sandwiches Selection of savouries including: Hand cooked crisps Homemade cakes	£8.00 pp	BUFFET 8 Freshly prepared sandwiches Selection of savouries Hand cooked crisps Fresh fruit platter Homemade cakes	£8.50 pp
BUFFET 9 Freshly prepared sandwiches Selection of savouries Hand cooked crisps Fresh fruit platter Homemade cakes Apple & orange juice	£10.00 pp	SAVORIES INCLUDED Sausage Rolls, Pork Pies, BBQ Chic Scotch Eggs, Chicken Wings, Ham Skewers, Vegetarian Samosas, Fal and Leek Pinwheels, Onion Bhajis, Pinwheels, Vegan Sausage Rolls	& Pineapple afel, Cheese

SANDWICH FILLINGS	EXTRAS
SANDWICH FILLINGS	EAIRAS

	Charcuterie Selection	£15.00
Ham Salad with Mustard	Cheese Selection	£15.00
Tuna Crunch	Ploughman's Platter	£15.00
BBQ Chicken	Hand Cooked Crisps (serves 4)	£2.50
Spring Onion & Cheese	Individual Packets of Crisps	£0.95
Egg Mayonnaise & Cress	Fresh Fruit Platter (serves 10)	£12.50
	Homemade Cakes	£2.00
	Savouries (3 per person)	£3.00
	Bottled Water (500ml)	£1.25
	Fruit Juice (1It)	£2.50
	Crudités (serves 4)	£4.50
	Salads	£7.00

www.sadlergates.co.uk 04

sadlergates catering_

www.sadlergates.co.uk